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LIST OF STUDENT - SUBJECT WISE-95% AND ABOVE

NAME

SUBJECT

M.MARKS

GAURAYV SRIVASTAV

ANU SINGH

BHARTI JAYANT

NITIN MEHTA

RITIKA

AMAAN KUNWAR

DRISHTI RAWAT

SIDDHI GAUR

PANKHURI KHANNA

ENGLISH

97

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

JYOTI DWIVEDI

MAYANK SINGH

100

HINDI

95

ASHWINI KUMAR

PHYSICS

95

ASHWINI KUMAR

CHEMISTRY

95

PRAGYA SHARMA

GAURAYV SRIVASTAV

MOHD JAVED

97

BIOLOGY

96

96

ANNU BHARDWAJ

SRISHTI SHARMA

ECONOMICS

95

95

MEGHA TYAGI

ACCOUNTANCY

95

SAKSHI MAHOR

ANUSHKA

MEGHA TYAGI

VAISHNAVI TYAGI

HARSHITA

NEHA TYAGI

95

BUSSINESS STUDIES

95

95

95

95

95




NAME

SUBJECT

M.MARKS

ASHWINI KUMAR

SAURAYV SINGH

PIYUSH GOYAL

MAYANK SINGH

SACHIN KAUSHIK

MATH

97

95

95

95

95

JYOTI DWIVEDI

POLITICAL SCIENCE

95

PRAGYA SHARMA

MAHIMA

AAKASH SHARMA

SHUBHI GOYAL

SHALINI PANDIT

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

100

96

95

95

95

SAKSHI MAHOR

ANJALI PAL

MOHD JAVED

GAURAYV SRIVASTAV

NITIN MEHTA

ANUSHKA

MAHIMA

RITIKA

LAVISH KUMAR

MEGHA TYAGI

VINEETA RAWAT

NEHA TYAGI

VARSHA SHARMA

JYOTI DWIVEDI

PIYUSH GOYAL

HARSH PAL

MADHULIKA SINGH

HARSHITA

COMMERCIAL ART

99

99

98

97

97

97

97

96

96

96

96

96

96

95

95

95

95

95




